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As at the quarter ending March 31, 2022
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Funding Source

B. Balance From GAA/SARO/Sub-Allotment(Prior Year)

102101 0.00 88,345.66 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0088,345.66 0.00 0.0088,345.660.00 88,345.660.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesFY 2021 GAAAO1 2020-12-28

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 525.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00525.00 0.00 525.000.000.00 525.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-1-21-01372 2021-03-25

102101 0.00 184.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00184.85 0.00 0.00184.850.00 184.850.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-1-21-05943 2021-04-20

102101 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.004.00 0.00 0.004.000.00 4.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-1-21-17074 2021-06-09

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 12,992.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0012,992.60 0.00 12,992.600.000.00 12,992.600.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-1-21-19685 2021-06-21

102101 0.00 129.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00129.32 0.00 0.00129.320.00 129.320.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-1-21-22296 2021-06-23

102101 0.00 7,200.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.007,200.00 0.00 0.007,200.000.00 7,200.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-1-21-26247 2021-07-08

102101 0.00 8,400.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.008,400.00 0.00 0.008,400.000.00 8,400.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-1-21-29368 2021-07-22

102101 0.00 198.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00198.00 0.00 0.00198.000.00 198.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-1-21-32259 2021-08-11

102101 0.00 120.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00120.00 0.00 0.00120.000.00 120.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-1-21-348910 2021-08-24

102101 0.00 0.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.34 0.00 0.000.340.00 0.340.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-1-21-553211 2021-11-12

102101 0.00 3,033.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.003,033.00 0.00 0.003,033.000.00 3,033.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesROI-21-002612 2021-02-15

102101 0.00 406.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00406.00 0.00 0.00406.000.00 406.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesROI-21-005113 2021-02-23

102101 0.00 277.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00277.12 0.00 0.00277.120.00 277.120.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesROI-21-006814 2021-03-08

102101 0.00 167.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00167.28 0.00 0.00167.280.00 167.280.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesROI-21-007515 2021-06-09

102101 0.00 8,569.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.008,569.00 0.00 0.008,569.000.00 8,569.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesROI-21-008216 2021-03-09

102101 0.00 5,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.005,000.00 0.00 0.005,000.000.00 5,000.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesROI-21-022517 2021-03-23

102101 0.00 180.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00180.00 0.00 0.00180.000.00 180.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesROI-21-042918 2021-04-12

102101 0.00 343.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00343.34 0.00 0.00343.340.00 343.340.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesROI-21-061819 2021-05-04

102101 0.00 1,540.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,540.00 0.00 0.001,540.000.00 1,540.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesROI-21-064620 2021-05-05

102101 0.00 12,920.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0012,920.00 0.00 0.0012,920.000.00 12,920.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesROI-21-066521 2021-05-14

102101 0.00 9,379.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.009,379.00 0.00 0.009,379.000.00 9,379.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesROI-21-069022 2021-05-27

102101 0.00 12,889.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0012,889.00 0.00 0.0012,889.000.00 12,889.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesROI-21-097023 2021-06-22

102101 0.00 334.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00334.00 0.00 0.00334.000.00 334.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesROI-21-101924 2021-07-22

102101 0.00 3.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.003.55 0.00 0.003.550.00 3.550.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesROI-21-105525 2021-08-04

102101 0.00 1,357.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,357.00 0.00 0.001,357.000.00 1,357.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesROI-21-107726 2021-08-16

102101 0.00 7,004.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.007,004.00 0.00 0.007,004.000.00 7,004.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesROI-21-110627 2021-09-02

102101 0.00 3.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.003.60 0.00 0.003.600.00 3.600.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesROI-21-112528 2021-09-16

102101 0.00 3,381.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.003,381.89 0.00 0.003,381.890.00 3,381.890.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesROI-21-113929 2021-09-16

102101 0.00 4,807.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.004,807.29 0.00 0.004,807.290.00 4,807.290.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesROI-21-118430 2021-10-11

102101 0.00 293.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00293.40 0.00 0.00293.400.00 293.400.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesROI-21-123731 2021-10-20

102101 0.00 631.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00631.00 0.00 0.00631.000.00 631.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesROI-21-136132 2021-11-15

102101 0.00 267,840.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00267,840.00 0.00 0.00267,840.000.00 267,840.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesROI-21-137633 2021-11-22

102101 0.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,000.00 0.00 0.001,000.000.00 1,000.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesROI-21-139034 2021-11-23

102101 0.00 2,001.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,001.00 0.00 0.002,001.000.00 2,001.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesROI-21-63235 2021-05-05

Sub-TotaL 0.00 447,942.64 0.00 13,517.60 461,460.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 447,942.64 0.00 461,460.2413,517.60

D. Sub-allotments received from Central Office/Regional Office

(Prior Year)

BMB-F-21-00017071 2021-04-21 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,934.000.00 0.00 0.00 1,934.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,934.00 1,934.00

Sub-Total 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,934.00 1,934.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,934.001,934.00

0.00 447,942.64 0.00 15,451.60 463,394.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 463,394.2415,451.600.000.00 447,942.64Total Allotments

Summary by Funding Source Code:

Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 102101 0.00 15,451.6015,451.60 463,394.24 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 463,394.240.00 0.00 447,942.64447,942.64
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